
List of NPOB Board Meeting dates for 2024 

Monday 8 January 2024 

Monday 5 February 2024 

Monday 4 March 2024 

Monday 8 April 2024 

Monday 6 May 2024 

Monday 10 June 2024 

Monday 1 July 2024 

Monday 5 August 2024 

Monday 2 September 2024 

Monday 7 October 2024 

Monday 4 November 2024 + 105th Annual General Meeting following the Board meeting 

Monday 2 December 2024 

 


